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Men / SR
Session: 213

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 QLD QLD 242.150 41.100 37.950 40.500 42.700 39.300 40.600
21 1 1 2 1

230 Heath THORPE 14.050 14.550 13.900
226 David TANNER 13.550 11.750 13.300 12.850
228 Mitchell MORGANS 13.500 12.500 14.15013.500 14.25013.500
231 Michael TONE 13.700 12.950
229 Jack RIEK 14.00013.700 12.450

2 SA SA 234.000 40.000 35.950 36.550 43.100 39.650 38.750
12 3 2 1 2

250 Jesse MOORE 13.550 12.500 14.35013.450 13.30013.900
249 Clay MASON STEPHENS 13.550 11.200 14.20012.250 13.60013.350
248 Nicholas MATTHEWS 12.900 11.85012.400
247 Christopher REMKES 12.250 14.55010.850

3 VIC VIC 224.550 39.400 36.950 34.200 39.350 38.150 36.500
43 2 4 4 3

291 Kipp SMITH 13.450 13.45011.650 12.800
289 Joshua WALKER 13.250 11.700
293 Marcus CASAMENTO 12.700 12.95011.700 12.300
286 Tyson BULL 12.450 13.850
292 Oliver DILNUTT 12.400 10.850
287 Ryan O'KEEFE 12.100 12.950 12.00012.000

4 NSW NSW 221.800 35.050 34.850 36.200 41.050 38.750 35.900
34 4 3 3 4

170 Jack HALL 13.500 11.400 13.90011.700 12.80013.700
169 Joseph D'SOUZA-BULLM 10.850 14.000
171 Jarrod BUICK 10.700 11.000 13.150 12.150
165 Adam RUSGNACH 12.450
166 Ben CONGEDI 12.600 11.700
167 Benjamin FOSTER 11.900 11.40012.900
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